

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SANJAY PARIHAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).
14264-14266/2017

MST. SHAHIDA JAMAL & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MOHD. SHAMIM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 05-01-2018 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Dr.(Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, AOR
Ms. Nandani Gupta,Adv.
Mr. Krishna Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anjani Kumar Mishra, AOR
Ms. Hardeep Kaur,Adv.

Mr. Harish Narang,Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand, AOR

Mr. Ronit Lal Sarangi,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service is complete on all the respondents.

Respondents who have not filed counter affidavit, be filed within four weeks.

After four weeks, list these matters before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

(SANJAY PARIHAR)
Registrar

SBT